Dec-15

Nov-15

Oct-15

Sep-15

Aug-15

Jul-15

Jun-15

May-15

Apr-15

Mar-15

Feb-15

Jan-15

Net mass (kg)

Value (£) Letmass(kg) Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

Net mass

fo Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

Net mass (kg)

Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

Net mass
(

ka)

Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

Net mass
(kg)

Value (£)

European Community

Austria

76,900 16,456

63760

8288

110,760

13,185

2,130,000

8,040

33,118

28,757

29,361

25,977

Belgium

22,540

84,518

5,387]

Buigaria

3

126,020 12,493

244,120

20,253

116,780

7.879]

50,840

2,535

109,200

6,627

61,560

2,308

190,361

11,569

138,493

8,114

800

Croatia

1,200 1,477

2,400

2,781

1,031

46

8

Cyprus

1

10

23

252

46

400 569

Czech Republic

22

26

144

47

Denmark

66

32

413

Estonia

94 636

Finland

55

1

63

France

1,242,000

117,763

1,435,340/ 139,033

1,892,260

181,722

1,554,880

154,160

Germany

985,900

94,999

887,940 83,825

971,340

100,105

1,080,820

119,053

797,531 83,587

3,630,722| 355,082

3,593,650

352,343

2,998,786

284,404

1,531,570

140,055

2,250,020

199,617

3,241,470

282,383

2,690,917

239,610

1,555,739

217,588

642,577

62,835

Greece

3

5

4

13

559,980

50,749

790,850

70,112

795,040

65,935

744,100

60,058

726,601

66,926

1,258,044

117,569

16

9

27

130

141

87

16

Hungary

Irish Republic

3,760

2,604

4,186 2,307

2,860

1,911

30,286

3713

263,129] 21,42

221,928

19,010

74,318

7,782

4,777|

2,592

[ 7,507

4,171

5,244

2,894

8,259

2,471

343,506

51,815

Malta

4 23

4

16

Italy

64,860

3,062

67,800 3,811

39,205

4,813

115,680

8,088

21,013 1,341

92,820

10,479

71,340

7,443

997,340

4,090

1,091,760

4,192

23,420

3,876

64,491

11,322

60,643

10,871

Lithuania

19,650

1,301

Luxembourg

Netheriands

3,515,103

305,750

3,457,932 289,819

4,067,245

363,514

1,125,348

165,363

145,600 16,089

1,113,738

157,743

1,402,557

187,383

5,942,993

117,865

5,784,289

Poland

148,206

851,374

117,948

230,630

53,350

560,837

65,469

portugal

53

Romania

Siovakia

Sovenia

Spain

22,970

1,683

48,200 2,168

75,700

3,742

91,307

5,864

50,452 2,278

29,015

1,615

49,982

3,548

22

40

24

10

32

74,204

16,386

98,673

8,499

Sweden

1

9

126,190

74,515

5,857,137

526,347

5,979,507 538,995

7,218,944

673,654

4,124,367

465,348

5,075,501| 492,951

5,938,719

625,563

5,384,566

562,703

9,318,409

337,356

12,167,840

436,795

4,927,310

469,646

4,018,880

430,508

4,172,386

581,076

 Antartica

Australia

Bangladesh

406,000 50,576

14,445

325,000

44,095,

Brunei

China

272,133,483

23,717,043

205,807,941 17,694,106

16,252,871

226,458,259

19,623,013

Hong Kong

681,000

93,600

163,350 20,880

India

4,453,470,

518,567

4,084,770 511,199

Indonesia

1,848,460

297,426

402,080 23,846

27,080
689,470

720,000
6,273,379

60,000
788,484

141,942,790| 14,298,483
1

106,000 0 123,500
6,766,762 961,302 334,298

212,755,559

31,794

1,034,700

125,649

2,573,140 268,400

2,014,040

19,089,085,

213,917,655

25,998,013

170,771,721

16,313,194

159,642,614

16,080,892

672,907,
232,876

Japan

6262

17564

5504 14413

15,600

27,960

1,500

7,531

1,300 9,607

11,010

31,057

31,800

32,590

10040

10,754]

179,151,610

17,118,596

192,673,749

223,686,296

43,500
1,966,473

428,046

611,861

34,297

Macao

21,350,570

Malaysia

1,963,676

291,476

1,043,600 132,301

New Zealand

1,189,133 151,907

840,955

106,890

195,620 25,373

492,600

73,072

414,320

60,341

550,544

61,485

2,084,560

116,496

235,220

32,481

60,000

10,125

173840

80292

26,440

10,416

165840] 22,741

24,600

3375

146,350

28,163

72,000

7,800

71,580

8,738

154,480

26,963

121,060

18,772

25,420

7,499

Pakistan
Philippir

Singapore

410,000 45,500

75,000

50,510

1,450,000

532,978

1,150,000

138,000

South Korea

390,000

sri Lanka.

69,166

176,000]

15,960

42,769

741,@'

[ Taiwan

25,424

14,258

635,990

50,333

8,741,480

581,797]

1,762,980|

115,337

 Thailand

515,140]

46,052

345,540 29,553

107,946

84,652

982,330

Vietnam

132,500

13,250

96,000 10,688

Total

281,933,255

25,089,528

212,354,785| 18,487,562

178,857,405| 17,290,595

Middle East and North Africa

Egypt

511,540 67,930,
50,000
236,625,333| 20,875,802

151,751,452] 1! 6| 222,637,937

93,510

614,040

28,412

1,436,814

36,187,

24,000

1,950

17,500

3,009

23,000,

3

36,000

20,297,032
9,975

224,892,800

14,000 18,000 1,800
27,454,006 185,185,522| 18,393,242

Y

20,167,577

200,263,874

192,236,852
[

19,903,693

201,261,110

18,839,033

237,442,762

199,354

4,000
23,299,981

Israel

Jordan

996,680, 143,500

275,000 49,500

100,000 14,000

175,000 24,500

Lebanon

Morroco

Qatar

Saudi Arabia

505,100

69,737

450,220 61,370

UAE

509,320 81,603
50,000 10,105

655,700 86,410 332,300 44,581

513,520

73,5641

277,800

37,517|

634,740, 105,187

430,660 59,984

316,980]

43,942

288,880, 30,318,

Total

North America

Canada

119

2,900

59

559,320 91,708,

1733

522,580] 71,489
197,450] 26,415
[

25,025

4,520

30

821

60

1200

1973

Mexico

196,000

26,020

192,000

16,800

384,000

33,600

250,000

30,000

United States

238,160

9,616

254,900

13,530

Turks &
Caicos

America

Brazil

Ecuador

Peru

Sub-Saharan Africa.

Benin

22,720

11,814

68,360

35,546

Gambia

Ghana

Kenya

22150

11866

22180

11534

[nigeria

Senegal

South Africa

 Tanzania

Togo

19,518

10,149

West Europe exc EC

Iceland

Norway

Switzerland

475,000

Turkey.

52,000

19,939

38,000

Eastern Europe

 Azerbaijan

1,075

1,500

Russia

Ukraine

[Total

Non-EU total

282,438,474

162,16

212,805,005| 18,548,932

179,654,944

17,393,652

237,333,033

20,982,151

152,203,80215,653,990

223,662,457

20,418,571

225,366,600

27,517,543

186059437 18531615

194,071,987

20,417,975

201,618,992

20,139,147

201,933,050

18,911,705

237,906,722

23,356,772




